
LOT 7
IN OR 1915/322
SEA MARSH VILLAGE 1 PB 4/11

WILLIAMS LAWRENCE W &/JOHNSON MARY JANE TRUSTEES
10 RED MAPLE RD
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

01-6N-29-1900-0007-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
10

10001.00

03/14/2024 MLU

04/24/2020 DJA 0.00 500,000 0 0 500,000

STANDARD
5

489,170
13,665

500,000
1,002,835

516,530
486,305

HX HB 50,000
436,305

1,002,835
0

931,015

1915/0322 4/30/2014 WD Q I 02 550,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SIMONETTI CAMILLO A &

WILLIAMS LAWRENCE W

1274/0573 11/17/2004 WD Q V 225,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CURY & SALTMARSH DEVE

SIMONETTI CAMILLO A
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B1429458 REMODEL 85,000 10/01/2014

M09592 MECH OTHER 0 04/01/2005

P09026 OTHER 0 02/01/2005

E14186 MECH OTHER 2,000 02/01/2005

B0414191 NEW CONSTR 400,000 12/01/2004

R046958 REPAIR/RRF 6,000 12/01/2004

2015HX Base Yr

10 RED MAPLE RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0500 01 2,831 122.5440 183.82 520,394 2005 2010 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2015 Heated Area: 2385

BAS 2,229 100 2,229 385,151

BAS 156 100 156 26,955

FGR 512 55 282 48,727

FOP 193 30 58 10,022

FSP 228 40 91 15,724

STP 18 10 2 346

UOP 65 20 13 2,247

3,401 2,831 489,170

BAS=[YR=2005] W15 N2 BAS=[YR=2015] N12 W13 FSP=[YR=2005] W19
S12 E19 N12$ S12 E13$ W46 S16 W2 S10 E2 S11E3 S2 E9 N2 E2
FOP=[YR=2005] S5 E6 STP=[YR=2005] S2 E9 N2 W9$ E15 N3 W1 N7
W18 S5 W2$ E2 N5 E18 S7 E10 FGR=[YR=2005] S24 E14 N2 E8 N21
UOP=[YR=2005] E2 N10 W7 S9 E5 S1$ N1 W22$ E17 N37$ .

BAS
2005

1546

16

10

11

3
9

5

18

7
10 17

37

BAS
2015

12

13

12

13

FSP
2005

19

12

19

12

FOP
20055

6
15 3

7

18

5

STP
2005

99

FGR
2005

24

14
8

21

22

UOP
2005

10

7

9

5

1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 3,171.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2005 2005 3 86 10,908

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 167.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2005 2005 3 86 934

3 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2005 2005 3 89 1,780

4 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 6 3 18.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2005 2005 3 24 43

13,665

1 000100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 500,000.00 500,000.00 500,000


